—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

General Manager
Chief Sewer

Chief Financial Officer
Chief Water

Office Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Technician |
Maintenance Worker Il
Office Assistant

Board President
Director

Finance |

Director

Director

Board Vice President

Director

Other Positions Held

Special District

Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District
Idyllwild Water District

Department

Water
Sewer
Water
Water
Water
Water
Sewer
Water
Water
Board
Board
Water
Board
Board
Board
Board

Total Wages

$126,508

$74,704
$68,931
$64,492
$55,976
$55,166
$55,166
$48,839
$28,397
$2,800
$2,300
$2,099
$2,050
$1,500
$1,400
$600



