	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$126,508
2.	Chief Sewer		Idyllwild Water District	Sewer	\$74,704
3.	Chief Financial Officer		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$68,931
4.	Chief Water		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$64,492
5.	Office Assistant		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$55,976
6.	Maintenance Worker I		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$55,166
7.	Technician I		Idyllwild Water District	Sewer	\$55,166
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$48,839
9.	Office Assistant		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$28,397
10.	Board President		Idyllwild Water District	Board	\$2,800
11.	Director		Idyllwild Water District	Board	\$2,300
12.	Finance I		Idyllwild Water District	Water	\$2,099
13.	Director		Idyllwild Water District	Board	\$2,050
14.	Director		Idyllwild Water District	Board	\$1,500
15.	Board Vice President		Idyllwild Water District	Board	\$1,400
16.	Director		Idyllwild Water District	Board	\$600